IP RANGE LIGHTING
Introducing the
AQUAMAN
The AQUAMAN is a dust and damp proof LED
luminaire with modern aesthetics and easy
installation. An outstanding all-round solution for
general applications where an increased impact
resistance and protection degree is needed.

1 60
2 00
30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
151 lm/W
120º
90º
60º
Efficacy Rating
Luminaire
Luminaire Wattage Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
1280mm module
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W 25W (450mA) 3 740 4000K 148 >85 LLC-AQN-25W-1R12
32W (525mA) 4 510 4000K 140 >85 LLC-AQN-32W-1R12
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
51W (450mA) 7 660 4000K 151 >85 LLC-AQN-51W-2R12
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W 62W (550mA) 9 250 4000K 149 >85 LLC-AQN-62W-2R12
1580mm module
32W (450mA) 4 680 4000K 148 >85 LLC-AQN-32W-1R15
42W (550mA) 5 910 4000K 140 >85 LLC-AQN-42W-1R15
63W (450mA) 9 570 4000K 151 >85 LLC-AQN-63W-2R15
78W (550mA) 11 560 4000K 149 >85 LLC-AQN-78W-2R15